Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Office	State of New Mexico	Form C-103
<u>District l</u>	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources	June 19, 2008
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II		WELL API NO. 30-015-38208
1301 W. Grand Ave , Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	5 Indicate Type of Lease
<u>District III</u> 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	1220 South St. Francis Dr.	STATE \(\sigma\) FEE \(\sigma\)
District IV	Santa Fe, NM 87505	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM		
1 (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOS	CES AND REPORTS ON WELLS ALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A ATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name
PROPOSALS)	ATTON FOR PERMIT (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH	Yale State
	Gas Well  Other	8. Well Number
2 Name of Operator	The state of the control of the state of the	9. OGRID Number
COG Operating LLC  3 Address of Operator	No.	10. Pool name or Wildcat
550 W. Texas Ave., Suite 1300 Mid	dland TX 79701	Loco Hills; Glorieta-Yeso 96718
4. Well Location	CHANGE TO TO TO THE TOTAL	Loco Titus, Gioricia-1 eso 30716
	05 feet from the <u>South</u> line and 16	50 feet from the East line
Section 2	Township 17S Range 30E NM	
20000000000000000000000000000000000000	11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR,	
	3755 GR	
12. Check A	ppropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Noti	ce, Report or Other Data
NOTICE OF IN	TENTION TO:	LIDOCOLICNIT DEDODIT OF
NOTICE OF IN		UBSEQUENT REPORT OF:
TEMPORARILY ABANDON		/ORK ☐ ALTERING CASING ☐ ☐ DRILLING OPNS.☐ P AND A ☐
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEM	<u> </u>
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE	On on toy de ly	
OTHER:	□ OTHER:	Pool Change
13. Describe proposed or comple	eted operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details	s, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date
	rk) SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions:	Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion
or recompletion.		
COC O	AC DE LA	A STATE OF THE COLUMN
	ectfully request to have this well's pool	
Y	eso (96718) to the Mar Loco; Glorieta-Y	Yeso (97866).
•		
•		
Per R-13382-E effective	ve 09/08/11	
Spud Date. 1/07/11	Rig Release Date	1/17/11
I hereby certify that the information a	above is true and complete to the best of my know	ledge and belief.
SIGNATURE C	Application Application of the second	D. 75
SIGNATURE	TITLE Lead Regulatory	Analyst DATE 11/30/11
Type or print name Kanicia Casi	tillo E-mail address: <u>kcastillo@conche</u>	presources com PHONE: 432-685-4332
For State Use Only	Keasinogaconene	1 HONE. 432-003-4332
£1/200	CHA EMPLEMENTAL OF THE COLUMN TO THE COLUMN	ICTEDICT IS
APPROVED BY: OV JOSE	TITLE SUPERVISOR, DI	DATE FEB 22 2011
Conditions of Approval (if any):		1

dm

## State of New Mexico

DISTRICT [ 1628 H. PRENCH DR., HOBDS, NW 86240

Energy Minerals and Natural Resources Department

DISTRICT II

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR. Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 Form C-102
Revised October 12, 2005
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease 4 Copies
For Lease 3 Copies

1000 Rio Brazos Rd. Axtec. NW 87410

DISTRICT III

S ST. FRANCIS DR., SANTA PE HIL 87500 API Number 30-015-38208	Pool Code Pool Name 97866 Mar Loco; Glorieta	- Yeso
Property Code 37953	Property Name YALE STATE	Well Number
OGRID No 229137	Operator Name COG OPERATING, LLC	Elevation 3755'

UL or lot No.	Section	qudenwoT	Rapge	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
0	2	17-5	30-E		1105	SOUTH	1650	EAST	EDOY
			Bottom	Hole Loc	ation If Diffe	rent From Sur	face		Lorenza Para Para Para Para Para Para Para Pa
VL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Ida	Peet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County

VL or lot	No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Ida	Peet from	n the	Narth/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
Dedicated	Acres	Joint of	In/III C	nollabilarna	Code O	der No		J			L
40											
! ************************************					L						

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

107 4	£07 3	LOT 2	LOT 1	OPERATOR CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the information herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a
39 9C AC	39.87 AC		39 80 AC	compulsory pooling order heretofore entered by the division.  11/30/11  Signature Date  Kanicia Castillo  Printed Name
	NAD 27  Y=67651 X=6211  LAT = 32.85 LONG. = 103.5	23 N 383 E 9194' N	THE STREET, SANSON	SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surery made by me or under my supervision, and that the same it true and correct to the best of my belief.
		501	1650	Date Surdier & Set of Professional Survey 2239
	<b>.</b>			Certificate No. GARY EIDSON 1264 RONALD J EIDSON 323